ARIZONA

LAW REVIEW

VOLUME 53 2011 NUMBER 1
CONTENTS

PAGE
SYMPOSIUM

TRAGEDIES OF THE GRIDLOCK ECONOMY:
HOW MIS-CONFIGURING PROPERTY RIGHTS
STYMIES SOCIAL EFFICIENCY*

TRANSACTION COST AND THE ORGANIZATION
OF OWNERSHIP—AN INTRODUCTION Harold Demsetz 1

EXCLUSION AND EXCLUSIVITY IN GRIDLOCK Eric R. Claeys 9

HELLER’S GRIDLOCK ECONOMY IN PERSPECTIVE:
WHY THERE IS TOO LITTLE, NOT TOO MUCH
PRIVATE PROPERTY Richard A. Epstein 51

TRAGEDY TV: RIGHTS FRAGMENTATION AND
THE JUNK BAND PROBLEM Thomas W. Hazlett 83

GOOGLE BOOK SEARCH IN THE GRIDLOCK
ECONOMY Doug Lichtman 131

AUTONOMY AND INDEPENDENCE:
THE NORMATIVE FACE OF TRANSACTION COSTS
Robert P. Merges 145






SYMPOSIUM (CONT.)

THE RISE AND FALL OF THE FIRST AMERICAN
PATENT THICKET: THE SEWING MACHINE WAR
OF THE 18508 _ Adam Mossoff

THE WASTELAND: ANTICOMMONS, WHITE
SPACES, AND THE FALLACY OF SPECTRUM
Kevin Werbach

NOTES

THE RISE OF THE PEDICAB: MUNICIPAL
REGULATION OF AN EMERGING INDUSTRY Blake W. Rebling

TRANSSEXUALITY, MARRIAGE, AND THE MYTH OF
TRUE SEX Audrey C. Stirnitzke

ARIZONA CASE NOTES

CONSIDERING CRUELTY: STATE V. CHAPPELL,
STATE V. SNELLING, AND THE CRUELTY
PRONG OF THE (F)(6) AGGRAVATOR Brad Honigman

FROM PEN TO PATROL: HOW ARIZONA LAW
ENFORCEMENT APPLIED CARRILLO V. HOUSER
Emily Ayn Ward

165

213

255

285

321

345

* Tragedies of the Gridlock Economy was presented by the Information Economy

Project at George Mason University on October 2, 2009.






