

VOLUME 53 2011 NUMBER 1

CONTENTS

PAGE

SYMPOSIUM TRAGEDIES OF THE GRIDLOCK ECONOMY: HOW MIS-CONFIGURING PROPERTY RIGHTS STYMIES SOCIAL EFFICIENCY*

TRANSACTION COST AND THE ORGANIZATION OF OWNERSHIP—AN INTRODUCTION	Harold Demsetz	1
EXCLUSION AND EXCLUSIVITY IN GRIDLOCK	Eric R. Claeys	9
HELLER'S GRIDLOCK ECONOMY IN PERSPECTI WHY THERE IS TOO LITTLE, NOT TOO MUC PRIVATE PROPERTY	. —-	51
TRAGEDY TV: RIGHTS FRAGMENTATION AND THE JUNK BAND PROBLEM	Thomas W. Hazlett	83
GOOGLE BOOK SEARCH IN THE GRIDLOCK ECONOMY	Doug Lichtman	131
AUTONOMY AND INDEPENDENCE: THE NORMATIVE FACE OF TRANSACTION COST	TS Robert P. Merges	145

SYMPOSIUM (CONT.)

THE RISE AND FALL OF THE FIRST AMERICAN		
PATENT THICKET: THE SEWING MACHINE WAI		
OF THE 1850S	Adam Mossoff	165
THE WASTELAND: ANTICOMMONS, WHITE		
SPACES, AND THE FALLACY OF SPECTRUM		
Ì	Kevin Werbach	213
Notes		
THE RISE OF THE PEDICAB: MUNICIPAL		
REGULATION OF AN EMERGING INDUSTRY BL	ake W. Rebling	255
TRANSSEXUALITY, MARRIAGE, AND THE MYTH OF	7	
		285
ARIZONA CASE NOTES		
ARIZONA CASE NOTES		
CONSIDERING CRUELTY: STATE V. CHAPPELL,		
STATE V. SNELLING, AND THE CRUELTY		
PRONG OF THE (F)(6) AGGRAVATOR	Brad Honigman	321
FROM PEN TO PATROL: HOW ARIZONA LAW		
ENFORCEMENT APPLIED CARRILLO V. HOUSER		
E	Emily Ayn Ward	345

^{*} Tragedies of the Gridlock Economy was presented by the Information Economy Project at George Mason University on October 2, 2009.